Date

1/7/2015

1/14/2015
1/20/2015
1/20/2015
1/22/2015
1/27/2015
1/27/2015
1/27/2015
1/27/2015
1/28/2015
2/3/2015

2/9/2015

2/9/2015

2/11/2015
2/12/2015
2/13/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/18/2015
2/18/2015
2/24/2015
2/26/2015
3/3/2015

3/3/2015

3/5/2015

3/9/2015

3/16/2015
3/24/2015
4/3/2015

4/6/2015

4/8/2015

4/10/2015
4/10/2015
4/13/2015
4/13/2015
4/20/2015
4/27/2015
4/27/2015
4/27/2015
4/27/2015
4/27/2015
4/28/2015
5/1/5015

5/4/2015

Name of Business

Flavors of Asia

3 Latino Restaurant

Swiftwater Brewing Comp. LLC
Masons on Alexander

West Edge Restaurant & Lounge
The Pizza Stop

Eclipse Bar & Lounge

Bosco's

Photo City Improv & Comedy
Adirondack Sports Club LLC
Magnolias Deli & Café

Hilton Garden Inn

Swiftwater Brewing Company LLC
Genesee Valley Golf Course

Lessing's Food Service Management Corp.

Pl Bar, LLC

809 Sports Bar & Lounge Inc.
Filgers East End
Abyssinia Restaurant
Bosco's

Rumbero Tavern
Rumbero Tavern
Masons on Alexander
Filgers East End
Anthony's 522 LLC
California Rollin Il
SAHA Med Grill

Blue Zone

Palm Isle

Fiamma Al Centro
Char

Stout

Wings & Salad

682 South Ave., Inc.
Fiorella

McCann's Local Meats
The Black Sheep

The Merchant House
Genesee

Roc Harbor Clam Company
Ridge Pub

Epic

Bliss Dessert And Wine
Stutson House LLC

Address

831 S. Clinton Ave., 14620

2 Palm St., 14615

378 Mt. Hope Ave., 14620
315 Alexander St., 14604
284 Exchange Blvd., 14608
131 State St., 14614

372 Thurston Rd., 14619
1730 N. Goodman St., 14609
543 Atlantic Ave., 14609
460-524 Oak St., 14608

366 Park Ave., 14607

30 Celebration Dr., 14620
378 Mt. Hope Ave., 14620
1000 E. River Rd., 14623

1 Bausch & Lomb Place, 14609
One Boy's Club Place, 14608
160 Lyell Ave., 14608
355-359 East Ave., 14604
1657 Mt. Hope Ave., 14620
1730 N. Goodman St., 14609
471 North St., 14621

471 North St., 14621

315 Alexander St., 14604
355-359 East Ave., 14604
516-522 East Main St., 14604
1000 N. River St., 14612
1393 Mt. Hope Ave., 14620
1200 Brooks Ave., 14624
One Boy's Club Place, 14608
47 Russell St., 14607

550 East Ave., 14607

2001 E. Main St., 14609

165 State St., 14614

682 South Ave., 14620
17-23 Pennsylvania Ave., 14609
739 S. Clinton Ave., 14620
280 Exchange Blvd., 14608
564 Merchants Rd., 14609
1200 Brooks Ave., 14624
490 River St., 14612
203-205 E. Ridge Rd., 14621
117 Liberty Pole Way, 14604
320 East Ave., 14604

24 Stutson St., 14612

Type of License

new
renewal/
alteration
new

500 Ft. Rule
new
alteration
renewal
new

new
renewal
renewal
new
alteration
renewal
new

new
alteration
new

new

new

new
alteration
500 Ft. Rule
500 Ft. Rule
new

new

new
renewal
new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new
renewal
new
renewal
amended
New
New



5/6/2015

5/8/2015

5/11/2015
5/18/2015
5/20/2015
5/26/2015
5/27/2015
6/1/2015

6/9/2015

6/11/2015
6/15/2015
6/15/2015
6/17/2015
6/24/2015
6/26/2015
6/29/2015
7/6/2015

7/7/2015

7/22/2015
7/15/2015
7/17/2015
7/20/2015
7/23/2015

7/28/2015
7/29/2015
7/31/2015
8/11/2015
8/17/2015
8/18/2015
8/18/2015
8/19/2015
8/19/2015
8/19/2015
8/20/2015
8/25/2015
8/26/2015
8/27/2015
9/10/2015

Bar 145

Bar 145

Roc Paint Sip
Lounge 269 LLC

Rom's Place Restaurnat And Lounge

Burgers LLC
New Crown Beverage
California Brew Haus

Sumo Japanese Sushi & Hibachi, Inc.

La Luna

Mar-Rays

Fusion4 Restaurant & Bar
Stock Exchange Restaurant
Power 42

California Rollin Inc.

Water Front Restaurant & Bar
Muller's Cider House
Sobrinos

The French Quarter, Inc.

Jerk Hutt Exprezz

Beale Street Café

Taco Johns

Genesee Valley Club #3109460
Genesee Valley Club #3009429
Rochester Yacht Club
Kirkpatrick's Irish Pub

Taste of Ethiopia Rochester
Casey Jones

Muller's Cider House

S & T Lounge Inc. (#1)

S & T Lounge Inc. (#2)

Domm Bros. Bowling
McCann's Local Meats, LLC
St. Paul Liquor Store

Busy Bee Resaturant

Polish American Citizens Club Inc.

New Generations Bar & Grill Inc.
Pythodd Jazz Room
Famous Famiglia

1390-1430 Mt. Hope Ave., 14620
1390-1430 Mt. Hope Ave., 14620
1350 University Ave., 14607

269 Central Pk., 14605

204 W. Main St., 14614

311 Alexnader St., 14604

1060 Norton St., 14621

400-406 W. Ridge Rd., 14615
1600 W. Ridge Rd., 14615

60 Browns Race, Suite A, 14614
852 Portland Ave., 14621

719 S. Plymouth Ave., 14608

28 E. Main St., Suite 12, 14614
384 W. Ridge Rd., 14615

274 N. Goodman St., 14607
4768 Lake Ave., 14612

1344 University Ave, Suite 150, 14607
1456 N. Clinton Ave., 14621

130 Spring St., 14608

665 Culver Rd., 14609

689 South Ave., 14608

489 South Ave., 14620

421 East Ave., 14607

421 East Ave., 14607

5555 St. Paul Blvd., 14617

37 Charlotte St., 14607

155 State St., 14614

689 Ridgeway Ave., 14615

1344 University Ave, Suite 150, 14607
328 North St., 14605

328 North St., 14605

640 W. Ridge Rd., 14615

739 S. Clinton Ave., 14620

1684 St. Paul St., 14621

124 W. Main St., 14614

385 Weaver St., 14621

516 Jefferson Ave., 14611

4705 Lake Ave., 14612

1200 Brooks Ave., 14624

New
Amended
New

New

New

New
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

New
New
Renewal
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New
New
Renewal
Alteration
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New
New
Renewal



